
 
 

Birmingham Airport Airspace Change Proposal: 
Proposed changes to flightpaths for aircraft departing Runway 33 

 

Consultation Events 
All events run between 18:00 and 20:00 unless otherwise stated. 

Each will begin promptly with a short presentation at 18:00 which will be repeated at 19:00 

 
Tuesday 4th July             St John's Church - Thomas Law Hall                                        

4 Walmley Rd, Sutton Coldfield B76 1QN 
 

Wednesday 5th July       Castle Vale Community Campus  
                                          10 High St, Castle Vale, Birmingham B35 7PR 
                
Thursday 6th July           Highcroft Community Centre                       
                                          485 Slade Road, Stockland Green, Birmingham, B23 7JG 
                                 
Monday 10th July            Lozells Methodist Church Centre                
                                          163 Gerrard St, Lozells, Birmingham B19 2AH 
 
Tuesday 11th July            St Wildred's Community Centre               
                                           Shawsdale Rd, Hodge Hill, Birmingham B36 8LY 
 
Wednesday 12th July      John Wilmott School                                        
                                           Reddicap Heath Rd, Sutton Coldfield B75 7DY 
 
Thursday 13th July          St John's Church                                                
                                           Darnley Rd, Ladywood, Birmingham B16 8TF 
 
Monday 17th July            Arden Hall                                                            
                                          Water OrtonRd, Castle Bromwich, Birmingham B36 9PB 
 
Tuesday 18th July            Village Hall                                                           
 (18:30 – 20:30)                 Coleshill Road,  Curdworth B76 9HH 
 
Wednesday 19th July     St Mary's Parish Centre                                 
                                          Vivian Rd, Harborne, Birmingham B17 0DN 
 
Thursday 20th July          Birmingham Settlement                                 
                                           359–361 Witton Road, Aston, Birmingham B6 6NS 
 
Friday 21st July                Nether Whitacre Village Hall         
                                           Station Rd, Nether Whitacre, Birmingham B46 2EH 


